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PROPERTY SUMMARY

Available SF:

Lease Rate:

Lot Size:

Building Size:

Zoning:

Parking Ratio:

Sub Market:

1,200 - 2,546 SF

$15.00 SF (MG)

0.89 Acres

20,000 SF

BL

6.25/1,000 SF

Reisterstown Road
Corridor

TROUT DANIEL & ASSOCIATES
Executive Summary

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Signage available on Franklin Boulevard

Suites separately metered for individual HVAC control
Well maintained, two-story office building

Close to I-795, Reisterstown Rd & Hannah More Park
Conveniently located with walking distance to many
amenities including restaurants and shops

Direct entry to suite
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The information contained in this marketing brochure has been obtained from sources we
believe to be reliable; however, Trout Daniel & Associates LLC has not verified, and will not
verigv any of the information contained herein, nor has Trout Daniel & Associates LLC
conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation
whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. An agent
indicated by an asterisk (*) has a direct or indirect ownership interest in this property.
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Lower Level Floor Plans
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Upper Level Floor Plans
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137
= =
483
Upperco
140 Carrollton
Sparks
@ Glencoe
Patapsco _ Butler
Boring
Worthington
Manor
at
@ Finksburg
) Chaden Worthington
Gamber Reistersigyn Ridge
: ; Brooklandvi
Owings Mills 130
Eldersburg Carrison 129 @)
140 [ 695
@
ykesville Pikesville
Randallstown
Marriottsville Milford Mill
Granite Lochearn
Woodstock
Woodlawn
We
Google: Map data ©2020

The information contained in this marketing brochure has been obtained from sources we
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Demographics Map
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Total Population
Population Density
Median Age

Median Age (Male)
Median Age (Female)
Total Households

# of Persons Per HH
Average HH Income
Average House Value

Seth Danels

443,921.9344
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1 Mile

15,842
5,043
34.5

32.0

36.4
6,270

2.5
$65,810
$238,303
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3 Miles

60,569
2,142
355

33.6

36.9
23,304
2.6
$83,217
$262,281

The information contained in this marketin

5 Miles

115,575
1,472
36.1
34.2

37.6
45,299
2.6
$88,315
$307,127
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